## 124000323028

Office Use Only



7004322597<u>1</u>7

VECHOLIZA AMI

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839

COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088
For any issues please contact
Cheyanne Davis
(850) 202-1882

Date: 07/22/2024	(850) 202-1882
Name: Cheyanne Davis	
Reference #:	
Entity Name: JUJU I	REI, LLC
<ul> <li>✓ Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to</li> <li>☐ Amendment</li> <li>☐ Change of Agent</li> <li>☐ Reinstatement</li> </ul>	
Conversion	
Merger	
☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitious Name	
Other	
Authorized Amount: \$125.00 Signature:	



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

For any issues please contact
Cheyanne Davis
(850) 202-1882

Date:	07/22/2024	(850) 202-1882	
Name:	Cheyanne Davis		
Referer	nce #:2442569	51.8	2024
Entity N	JUJU F	RE I, LLC	2024 JUL <sub>1</sub> 23
√ A	Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Amendment	:	23 AH 9: 47
F	Change of Agent Reinstatement Conversion		
□ n	Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal		
_	Fictitious Name		
Authori: Signatu	zed Amount: \$125.00		

## COVER LETTER

	w Filing Section vision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:		JUJU RE I, LLC	
oobuse		f Limited Liability Company	<del></del> -
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee	(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return	n all correspondence concerning th	sis matter to the following:	
,		Name of Person	
		JUJU RE I, LLC	
-		Firm/Company	2024
		646 2nd Avenue S	
		Address	2024 JUL 23 AH
		Saint Petersburg, FL 33701	
	s	City/State and Zip Code tatrep@cogencyglobal.com	1.6
_		used for future annual report notification)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, p	olease call:	
_	Tyler Wichmann	at (732426-5567	
_	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Fil	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of State	is Certified Copy Certi (additional copy is enclosed) Certi	.00 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy onal copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	JUJU	J RE I, LLC		
(Must co	ontain the words "Limited Liab	oility Company, "L.L.C	2.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	t address of the principal offic	e of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:	
Princ	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address: 646 2nd Avenue S	
646 2nd Avenue S				
Saint Pe	etersburg, FL 33701	Sair	Saint Petersburg, FL 33701	
The name and the Florida stre	Cog	ency Global Inc.		; ; ;
The name and the Florida stre	Cog N 115 North (	ency Global Inc. ame Calhoun Street, Suite		
The name and the Florida stre	Cog N  115 North ( Florida street address (P	ency Global Inc. ame Calhoun Street, Suit O. Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	
The name and the Florida stre	Cog N 115 North (	ency Global Inc. ame Calhoun Street, Suite		
The name and the Florida stre Having been named as registere place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the am familiar with and accept the	Cog  N  115 North ( Florida street address (P  Tallahassee  City  ed agent and to accept service of the I hereby accept the appoint provisions of all statutes related.	ency Global Inc. ame Calhoun Street, Suite O. Box NOT accepta Florida State of process for the above ment as registered age- ing to the proper and co-	ble)  32301  Zip  e stated limited liability ant and agree to act in complete performance	y company at th this capacity. I of my duties, an
Having been named as registere place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Cog N  115 North ( Florida street address (P  Tallahassee  City  ed agent and to accept service of the I hereby accept the appoint provisions of all statutes relate obligations of my position as related.	ency Global Inc. ame Calhoun Street, Suite O. Box NOT accepta Florida State of process for the above ment as registered age- ing to the proper and co-	ble)  32301  Zip  e stated limited liabilit  nt and agree to act in  complete performance vided for in Chapter 6	y company at th this capacity. I of my duties, an

(CONTINUED)

	ument's effective date on the Department of State' (LE VI: Other provisions, if any,	s records.	
he date <u>Note:</u>	e of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a	d cannot be more than five business days prior to of 90 applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	
ARTIC	(Use attachment if necessary)  LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		۴ :6
		· · ·	2024 JUL 23
			2
	"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Andrew T. Weber, LLC 646 2nd Avenue S Saint Petersburg, FL 33701	
	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

as

Andrew T. Weber

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)